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GLEATON'S

Upscale Peachtree City Downsizing Estate Sale & Online Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 4 12:00am ET

Lot

9020
9100
9101A
9102B
9103
9104A
9105B
9106
9107
9108

9109
9110

9111
9112

9113
9115
9116
9117
9118

9118A
91198
9200
9201
9202A
9203B
9204A
9205B
9206
9207
9208

Title

Step 2 Kids Firetruck Bed
Sunbrella Outdoor Sofa
Sunbrella Outdoor Chair
Sunbrella Outdoor Chair
Sunbrella Outdoor Coffee Table
Sunbrella Outdoor Side Table
Sunbrella Outdoor Side Table
Large Seagrass Rug

Fold Out Table with Drawer

Mitchell Gold + Bob Williams Accent Table
with Storage

Mitchell Gold + Bob Williams End Table

Mitchell Gold + Bob Williams 2 Tier Coffee
Table

Mitchell Gold + Bob Williams Sofa

Tufted Upholstered Bed Frame and Nectar
Queen Mattress

Mid Century Chest of Drawers
Danco Entertainment Cabinet
Demilune Chest of Drawers
D.l.Y Chest of Drawers

Wittemore Sherrill Limited Arm Chair and
Ottoman

Wooden Serving Cart
Wooden Serving Cart
Copeland Furniture King Bed Frame
Baronet Chest of Drawers
Baronet Nightstand
Baronet Nightstand

Metal Table Lamp (A)
Metal Table Lamp (B)
Metal Floor Lamp

Tall Outdoor Chair
Upholstered Captains Chair

Auction Closes:. Sun, Jan 10 8:00pm ET

Lot

9209
9210
9211
9212
9315

Title

Wood/Metal Bar Stools

Pair of High Back Dining Chairs
Extendable Dining Table and Chairs
Handpainted Palm Tree Room Divider
Vintage Westclox Ladies Watch
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00am to 5:45pm

Pick Up Porch Option: Email >info@gleatons.com to have your small items placed on the front porch
monitored by our security cameras

Priority Pick Up Option: Don't like to wait at pick up?**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT
HERE To select your pick up time.

Delivery by Movers Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788 . Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286, Gregory
Ballou (706) 333-5232, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 are all resources that
provide this service.

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to

>pakmail 655@bell south.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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